
 

 

Mint Street Adventure Playground 

Lant Street 

London  

SE1 1QP 

 

 

 

Summer Holiday Programme 2025 
Week 1 Monday 28th July Tuesday 29th July Wednesday 30th July Thursday 31st July Friday 1st August  

11.30 am 
to 
4.30 pm 

 

• Dodgeball 

• Badminton Comp 

• Make your own 
dream catcher 

 

• Wall climbing 
(Ellen Brown) 

• Table tennis 
Competition 

 

• Nail Art 12 - 4pm 

• ‘Keep it up’ football 
kick Comp 

 
 OFF-SITE TRIP 
 

 

• Face painting 1-
3pm 

• Water Balloon 
fight  

Week 2 Monday 4th August Tuesday 5th August Wednesday 6th August Thursday 7th August Friday 8th August 

11.30 am 
to 
4.30 pm 

 

• Let’s bake 
Cupcakes 

• Cotton tree art 

 

• Wall climbing 
(Peckham) 

• Jewellery Making 

 
OFF-SITE TRIP 

 

• Scavenger Hunt 

• Cotton tree art 

• Quiz 

 

• Tie Dye/design 
your own T-shirt 

• Obstacle course  

Week 3 Monday 11th August Tuesday 12th August Wednesday 13th August Thursday 14th August Friday 15th August 

11.30 am 
to 
4.30 pm 

 

• Bulldog 

•  Rice Krispie treats 

 
OFF-SITE TRIP 

 
 

 

• Penalty Shoot Out 

• Water Play on the 
grass 

• Gardening Workshop 

 

• Wall climbing 

•  Dodgeball 
 

 

• Mini-Olympics 

• Pebble 
decorating 

Week 4 Monday 18th August Tuesday 19th August Wednesday 20th August Thursday 21st August Friday 22nd August 

11.30 am 
to 
4.30 pm 

 

• Water balloon fight 

• Fruit Kebabs & 
chocolate 

 

• Wall climbing 

• Rep (make) your 
flag for Carnival 

 
OFF-SITE TRIP 

 
CLOSED 

 

• TBC 

NB. Please note that all activities are weather permitting and subject to change. 


